Rif.
Registrazione -
Data
02/01/2021
02/01/2021
04/01/2021
06/01/2021
10/01/2021
11/01/2021
13/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
19/01/2021
20/01/2021
21/01/2021
23/01/2021
25/01/2021
27/01/2021
31/01/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021

Pagamenti 1/01/2021 -
31/03/2021

750,00
500,00
181,50
500,00
500,00
136,92
180,36
3051,97
500,00
500,00
4575,00
20491,81
500,00
819,58
266,09
500,00
6,98
309,45
778,39
11,28
50,00
539,00
67,90
400,00
6250,00
4200,00
16000,00
11520,00
24590,16
6000,00
9000,00
11799,99
6916,00
2877,00
7500,00
15800,00
8197,00
850,00
470,80
17400,00

Fornitore

2
86
3
86
86
82
2
15
86
86
33
117
86
16
86
86
82
20
14
4
225
46
120
227
73
137
17
184
126
215
218
51
235
62
139
129
233
103
43
26

Ragione sociale

FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED
GRENKE LOCAZIONE S.R.L.
GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED
GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED
TELECOM ITALIA SPA

FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
METAL GREGUOLDO S.R.L.
GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED
GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED
ALBERTINI E ASSOCIATI STUDIO LEGALE
ALKEMIANET DI PIASENTIN LUIGI
GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED

SERVIZIO ELETTRICO NAZIONALE - SERVIZIO DI MAGGIOR TUTELA

GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED

GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED

TELECOM ITALIA SPA

JTP INFORMATICA S.R.L.

EDENRED ITALIA S.R.L.

MASTER TRAINING S.R.L.

STUDIOLICINI S.R.L.

ATTIVA SERVIZI SOC. COOP.

REGISTER S.P.A.

SERVIZI AMPEZZO UNIPERSONALE S.R.L.
TELERADIO DIFFUSIONE BASSANO S.R.L.
MOVING S.R.L.

VIDEOMEDIA S.P.A.

DELIVERA S.R.L. UNIPERSONALE

IL FOGLIO QUOTIDIANO SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
EDITRICE T.N.V. S.P.A.

EDIMAN S.R.L.

RCS MEDIAGROUP S.P.A. DIREZIONE PUBBLICITA'
EDITA S.R.L.

XXXXX XXXXX

ETIFOR S.R.L.

SL&A S.R.L.

STUDIO EIDOS S.R.L.

FONDAZIONE UNIVERSITA' CA' FOSCARI VENEZIA
SI S.R.L. CON UNICO SOCIO

ZETA GROUP S.R.L.

Doc.

FT-UE
FT-UE
FTA-SP
FT-UE
FT-UE
FTA-SP
FT-UE
FTA-SP
FT-UE
FT-UE

FTA-SP
FT-UE
FTA-SP
FT-UE
FT-UE
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FT-RC
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP

FTA-SP

FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP

Numero

531-101224956
893398828896-3
0001392024/2020
893398828896-3
893398828896-3
8E00821924
5312-101236714
2/2021
893398828896-3
893398828896-3
25

1/2021
893398828896-3
274030903089737
893398828896-3
893398828896-3
8A00662185
2157

M42057
10549/2020
991/2020
3363/F2
6200540054
382

200062

168/E
002468/PR

94

000427

1760/E

646

1838
16
000120
48/001
1

8/F

68

30



Rif.
Registrazione -
Data
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
04/02/2021
05/02/2021
07/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
10/02/2021
10/02/2021
10/02/2021
10/02/2021
10/02/2021
11/02/2021
12/02/2021
12/02/2021
12/02/2021
13/02/2021
14/02/2021
15/02/2021
17/02/2021
17/02/2021
19/02/2021
20/02/2021
21/02/2021
23/02/2021
23/02/2021
24/02/2021
26/02/2021
27/02/2021

Pagamenti 1/01/2021 -
31/03/2021

28000,00
637,50
3252,00
2760,00
6900,00
11,98
1525,00
2280,00
500,00
750,00
500,00
571,81
3051,97
9533,76
6079,67
14300,64
9533,76
750,00
1250,00
4003,56
5600,00
20000,00
750,00
500,00
132,96
750,00
750,00
217,92
500,00
750,00
500,00
750,00
749,85
500,00
750,00
750,00
750,00
500,00
750,00
500,00

Fornitore

104
46
62
213
110

33
48
86

86
44
15
37
37
38
63

101
119
250
244

Ragione sociale

TOSETTO S.R.L. Socio Unico

ATTIVA SERVIZI SOC. COOP.

XXX XXXXX

KIT UFFICIO S.R.L.

PIU' S.N.C. DI MASSAI DONELLA E C.
MASTER TRAINING S.R.L.
ALBERTINI E ASSOCIATI STUDIO LEGALE
IMPRIMENDA AZIENDA TIPOGRAFICA
GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED
VODAFONE ITALIA S.P.A.

METAL GREGUOLDO S.R.L.

XXX XXXXX

XXX XXXXX

XXX XXXXX

STUDIO SCALABRIN ALESSANDRA COMMERCIALISTA
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
HEADS GROUP S.R.L.

ME-YOUNG SRLS

ECONLAB RESEARCH NETWORK SRL
Q-WEB S.R.L.

FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED

INTESA SANPAOLO S.P.A.
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED

Numero

E-10

119/F2

1
20215D000813
3

900/2021

39

6/2021
893398828896-4
531-101267517
893398828896-4
AN01495863
13/2021

7

8

2

1
531-101270330
92/A

6

87FE2020
2020020000459
531-101272735
893398828896-4
20211V1073588
531-101275142
141101275105
531-101276037
893398828896-4
531-101278262
893398828896-4
531101280826
531-101283529
893398828896-4
531-101286011
531-101288830
141-101287463
893398828896-4
531-101292151
893398828896-4



Rif.
Registrazione -
Data
28/02/2021
28/02/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
03/03/2021
03/03/2021
07/03/2021
09/03/2021
09/03/2021
09/03/2021
09/03/2021
11/03/2021
11/03/2021
12/03/2021
13/03/2021
13/03/2021
15/03/2021
17/03/2021
19/03/2021
23/03/2021
25/03/2021
28/03/2021
30/03/2021

Pagamenti 1/01/2021 -
31/03/2021

750,00
473,67
35,00
1312,50
3612,00
51,00
5040,00
1258,00
2575,00
4220,75
637,50
50,70
272,90
2652,00
135,00
1200,00
3,98

3,98

3,98
12500,00
23199,99
500,00
750,00
459,31
19967,00
12999,90
6000,00
3051,97
500,00
162,00
2188,68
500,00
611,21
136,92
37500,00
500,00
804,79
500,00
651,91
500,00

Fornitore

2
2
120
101
100

258
14

62
46
40
43
39

39
82
82
82
259
266
86

86
19

251
15
245
57
33
86

82
61
86
16
86

86

Ragione sociale

FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
REGISTER S.P.A.

HEADS GROUP S.R.L.

GRAFICHE TURATO S.A.S.
SOLUZIONIDIGITALI S.R.L.
CHINCHIO INDUSTRIA GRAFICA SRL
EDENRED ITALIA S.R.L.
SOLUZIONIDIGITALI S.R.L.
XXXXX XXXXX

ATTIVA SERVIZI SOC. COOP.
ACQUAVIVA SRL UNIPERSONALE
SI S.R.L. CON UNICO SOCIO
WINTECH S.P.A.
SOLUZIONIDIGITALI S.R.L.
WINTECH S.P.A.

TELECOM ITALIA SPA

TELECOM ITALIA SPA

TELECOM ITALIA SPA

SMART EVENTI S.R.L.

CAIRORCS MEDIA S.P.A.
GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED
FIERA MILANO MEDIA S.P.A.

A. MANZONI & C. S.p.A.

ADC GROUP S.R.L.

METAL GREGUOLDO S.R.L.
DIETER GAUF TAG DER BUSTOURISTIK
LISA SERVIZI S.R.L.

ALBERTINI E ASSOCIATI STUDIO LEGALE
GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
TELECOM ITALIA SPA
SCONFINANDO S.R.L.

GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED

SERVIZIO ELETTRICO NAZIONALE - SERVIZIO DI MAGGIOR TUTELA

GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
GOOGLE IRELAND LIMITED

Doc.

FT-UE
FT-UE
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
Fl'
FT-RC
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FT-UE
FT-UE
FT-UE
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FT-UE
FTA-SP
Fl'
FT-UE
FT-UE
FTA-SP
FTA-SP
FT-UE
FTA-SP
FT-UE
FT-UE
FT-UE

Numero

531-101296598
141-101293664
6210051614

10/A

4

7 PA

115

M42654

6 PA

3

330/F2
2106518/AC

154

720

8 PA

655

8E00090950
8E00088818
8E00090259
E/27

1021001599
893398828896-5
FBADS-531-10129
893398828896-5
2926
660117AMC12020
3/006

19/2021
06/12/2020

3/95

82
893398828896-5
FBADS-531-10131
8E00088845
4/001
893398828896-5
274030903089738
893398828896-5
141-101332096
893398828896-5



